Pos

T

T

10

11

Player

Embry-Riddle (AZ) Women

OUAZ Women

Arizona Christian Women

Pacific (OR) Women

Ave Maria Women

Marian (Wis.) Women

Linfield Women

Dordt Women

Soka (CA) Women

Central Christian Women

Marian (Wis.) - BWomen

R1 R2

300 332

305 327

303 346

328 333

318 350

362 349

357 377

374 379

383 411

400 415

424 422

Total

632

632

649

661

668

711

734

753

794

815

846


https://ouaz.leaderboardking.com/leaderboards/6783/layout_ncaa?force=true&game_id=14236
https://ouaz.leaderboardking.com/leaderboards/6784/layout_ncaa?force=true&game_id=14240
https://ouaz.leaderboardking.com/games/14240/teams/309240
https://ouaz.leaderboardking.com/games/14240/teams/309241
https://ouaz.leaderboardking.com/games/14240/teams/309244
https://ouaz.leaderboardking.com/games/14240/teams/309246
https://ouaz.leaderboardking.com/games/14240/teams/309248
https://ouaz.leaderboardking.com/games/14240/teams/309249
https://ouaz.leaderboardking.com/games/14240/teams/309245
https://ouaz.leaderboardking.com/games/14240/teams/309242
https://ouaz.leaderboardking.com/games/14240/teams/309247
https://ouaz.leaderboardking.com/games/14240/teams/309243
https://ouaz.leaderboardking.com/games/14240/teams/309250

Pos

T2

T2

16

16

16

Player

Charlotte Giffen

Embry-Riddle (AZ)

Chiara Israng

OUAZ

Yinan Lu

Marian (Wis.)

Alayna Lekkerkerk

OUAZ

Elizabeth Felix

Arizona Christian

Bellamaria Mantini

Embry-Riddle (AZ)

Emma Marshall

Embry-Riddle (AZ)

Nicole Ikeda

To Par

+9

+12

+12

+13

+14

+15

+15

+15

R1

72

74

76

74

74

75

75

80

R2

81

82

80

83

84

84

84

79

Total

153

156

156

157

158

159

159

159


https://ouaz.leaderboardking.com/leaderboards/6783/layout_ncaa?force=true&game_id=14237
https://ouaz.leaderboardking.com/leaderboards/6784/layout_ncaa?force=true&game_id=14241
https://ouaz.leaderboardking.com/games/14241/teams/309253
https://ouaz.leaderboardking.com/games/14241/teams/309254
https://ouaz.leaderboardking.com/games/14241/teams/309295
https://ouaz.leaderboardking.com/games/14241/teams/309277
https://ouaz.leaderboardking.com/games/14241/teams/309276
https://ouaz.leaderboardking.com/games/14241/teams/309252
https://ouaz.leaderboardking.com/games/14241/teams/309269
https://ouaz.leaderboardking.com/games/14241/teams/309262

Pos

T6

T10

T10

T12

T12

T14

T14

Player

Embry-Riddle (AZ)

Miranda Cervantes

Hope International

Lauren Stewart

Ave Maria

Taylor Crowder

Arizona Christian

Mariah Brooks

Soka (CA)

Lila Becker

Embry-Riddle (AZ)

Nikki Bowen

Arizona Christian

Jenney Kim Song

OUAZ

To Par

+15

+16

+16

+17

+17

+18

+18

76

80

75

79

78

74

83

R2

83

80

85

82

83

88

79

Total

159

160

160

161

161

162

162


https://ouaz.leaderboardking.com/leaderboards/6783/layout_ncaa?force=true&game_id=14237
https://ouaz.leaderboardking.com/leaderboards/6784/layout_ncaa?force=true&game_id=14241
https://ouaz.leaderboardking.com/games/14241/teams/309264
https://ouaz.leaderboardking.com/games/14241/teams/309282
https://ouaz.leaderboardking.com/games/14241/teams/309260
https://ouaz.leaderboardking.com/games/14241/teams/309279
https://ouaz.leaderboardking.com/games/14241/teams/309270
https://ouaz.leaderboardking.com/games/14241/teams/309275
https://ouaz.leaderboardking.com/games/14241/teams/309255

Pos

T14

T4

T18

T18

T20

T20

T22

T22

Player

Olivia Zamarripa

Embry-Riddle (AZ)

Macie Dohtery

OUAZ

Bead Boonta

Pacific (OR)

Marissa Spreitzer

Ave Maria

Kayla Speer

Pacific (OR)

Anne Van Hemert

OUAZ

Jillian Eidsness

Dordt

Brynn Yonemori

To Par

+18

+18

+21

+21

+22

+22

+24

+24

R1

78

79

84

78

79

78

82

80

R2

84

83

81

87

87

88

86

88

Total

162

162

165

165

166

166

168

168


https://ouaz.leaderboardking.com/leaderboards/6783/layout_ncaa?force=true&game_id=14237
https://ouaz.leaderboardking.com/leaderboards/6784/layout_ncaa?force=true&game_id=14241
https://ouaz.leaderboardking.com/games/14241/teams/309251
https://ouaz.leaderboardking.com/games/14241/teams/309272
https://ouaz.leaderboardking.com/games/14241/teams/309267
https://ouaz.leaderboardking.com/games/14241/teams/309283
https://ouaz.leaderboardking.com/games/14241/teams/309266
https://ouaz.leaderboardking.com/games/14241/teams/309271
https://ouaz.leaderboardking.com/games/14241/teams/309256
https://ouaz.leaderboardking.com/games/14241/teams/309305

Pos

T22

25

26

127

127

29

30

Player

Pacific (OR)

Mielle Kavran
Pacific (OR)
Grace Shaddle

Arizona Christian

Faith Sampson

Pacific (OR)

Jaidyn Eldridge

Arizona Christian

Maya Berglund

Ave Maria

Gianna Reginelli

Ave Maria

Linnea Yamamoto

Soka (CA)

To Par

+24

+25

+26

+27

+27

+28

+29

85

80

88

80

80

80

80

R2

83

89

82

91

91

92

93

Total

168

169

170

171

171

172

173


https://ouaz.leaderboardking.com/leaderboards/6783/layout_ncaa?force=true&game_id=14237
https://ouaz.leaderboardking.com/leaderboards/6784/layout_ncaa?force=true&game_id=14241
https://ouaz.leaderboardking.com/games/14241/teams/309306
https://ouaz.leaderboardking.com/games/14241/teams/309280
https://ouaz.leaderboardking.com/games/14241/teams/309304
https://ouaz.leaderboardking.com/games/14241/teams/309261
https://ouaz.leaderboardking.com/games/14241/teams/309285
https://ouaz.leaderboardking.com/games/14241/teams/309281
https://ouaz.leaderboardking.com/games/14241/teams/309278

Pos

31

32

33

34

T35

T35

37

138

Player

Jessy Merrell

Marian (Wis.)

Frida Medellin

OUAZ

Joellen Vogt

Central Christian

Gracie Milam

Ave Maria

Breleigh Garcia

Linfield

Luisa Alejandra Cardenas

Central Christian

Sophia Hamilton

Linfield

Addison Nations

To Par

+30

+31

+32

+33

+36

+36

+38

+39

R1

91

85

89

82

85

85

89

87

R2

83

90

87

95

95

95

93

96

Total

174

175

176

177

180

180

182

183


https://ouaz.leaderboardking.com/leaderboards/6783/layout_ncaa?force=true&game_id=14237
https://ouaz.leaderboardking.com/leaderboards/6784/layout_ncaa?force=true&game_id=14241
https://ouaz.leaderboardking.com/games/14241/teams/309297
https://ouaz.leaderboardking.com/games/14241/teams/309258
https://ouaz.leaderboardking.com/games/14241/teams/309259
https://ouaz.leaderboardking.com/games/14241/teams/309284
https://ouaz.leaderboardking.com/games/14241/teams/309290
https://ouaz.leaderboardking.com/games/14241/teams/309286
https://ouaz.leaderboardking.com/games/14241/teams/309293
https://ouaz.leaderboardking.com/games/14241/teams/309292

Pos

138

40

41

42

T43

T43

45

Player

Linfield

Victoria Ditching

Embry-Riddle (AZ)

Kadence Ulrich
Marian (Wis.)
Ellie Wallace
Pacific (OR)
Hope Faber

Dordt

Kariss Whitford

Linfield

Mia Kittner

Central Christian

Katelyn Bucciarelli

Marian (Wis.)

To Par

+39

+40

+41

+43

+48

+48

+53

86

97

88

95

99

88

98

R2

97

87

97

92

93

104

99

Total

183

184

185

187

192

192

197


https://ouaz.leaderboardking.com/leaderboards/6783/layout_ncaa?force=true&game_id=14237
https://ouaz.leaderboardking.com/leaderboards/6784/layout_ncaa?force=true&game_id=14241
https://ouaz.leaderboardking.com/games/14241/teams/309263
https://ouaz.leaderboardking.com/games/14241/teams/309298
https://ouaz.leaderboardking.com/games/14241/teams/309268
https://ouaz.leaderboardking.com/games/14241/teams/309273
https://ouaz.leaderboardking.com/games/14241/teams/309291
https://ouaz.leaderboardking.com/games/14241/teams/309287
https://ouaz.leaderboardking.com/games/14241/teams/309296

Pos

T46

T46

T48

T48

50

51

52

53

Player

Katherine Beekman

Dordt

Sara Pate

Linfield

Olivia Large

Dordt

Calia-Tessie Corden

Pacific (OR)

Kaydence Harp

Marian (Wis.)- B

Trinity Knudtson

Marian (Wis.)

Hailie Knudtson

Marian (Wis.)- B

Samantha Gutzwiller

To Par

+54

+54

+56

+56

+57

+62

+66

+67

R1

101

96

96

96

102

101

103

109

R2

97

102

104

104

99

105

107

102

Total

198

198

200

200

201

206

210

211


https://ouaz.leaderboardking.com/leaderboards/6783/layout_ncaa?force=true&game_id=14237
https://ouaz.leaderboardking.com/leaderboards/6784/layout_ncaa?force=true&game_id=14241
https://ouaz.leaderboardking.com/games/14241/teams/309257
https://ouaz.leaderboardking.com/games/14241/teams/309265
https://ouaz.leaderboardking.com/games/14241/teams/309274
https://ouaz.leaderboardking.com/games/14241/teams/309307
https://ouaz.leaderboardking.com/games/14241/teams/309300
https://ouaz.leaderboardking.com/games/14241/teams/309299
https://ouaz.leaderboardking.com/games/14241/teams/309301
https://ouaz.leaderboardking.com/games/14241/teams/309302

Pos

54

55

56

57

58

59

Player

Marian (Wis.) - B

Laney Franken

Dordt

Ainsley Kelley

Linfield

Taylor Schaefer
Marian (Wis.)-B
Beini Tang

Soka (CA)

Mizuki Yano

Soka (CA)

Nattelynn Burns

Central Christian

To Par

+70

+74

+80

+81

+91

+123

R1

106

113

110

109

115

138

R2

108

105

114

116

120

129

Total

214

218

224

225

235

267


https://ouaz.leaderboardking.com/leaderboards/6783/layout_ncaa?force=true&game_id=14237
https://ouaz.leaderboardking.com/leaderboards/6784/layout_ncaa?force=true&game_id=14241
https://ouaz.leaderboardking.com/games/14241/teams/309289
https://ouaz.leaderboardking.com/games/14241/teams/309294
https://ouaz.leaderboardking.com/games/14241/teams/309303
https://ouaz.leaderboardking.com/games/14241/teams/309308
https://ouaz.leaderboardking.com/games/14241/teams/309309
https://ouaz.leaderboardking.com/games/14241/teams/309288

