

Pos	Player	R1	R2	Total
T1	Embry-Riddle (AZ) Women	300	332	632
T1	OUAZ Women	305	327	632
3	Arizona Christian Women	303	346	649
4	Pacific (OR) Women	328	333	661
5	Ave Maria Women	318	350	668
6	Marian (Wis.) Women	362	349	711
7	Linfield Women	357	377	734
8	Dordt Women	374	379	753
9	Soka (CA) Women	383	411	794
10	Central Christian Women	400	415	815
11	Marian (Wis.) - B Women	424	422	846

Pos	Player	To Par	R1	R2	Total
1	Charlotte Giffen Embry-Riddle (AZ)	+9	72	81	153
T2	Chiara Israng OUAZ	+12	74	82	156
T2	Yinan Lu Marian (Wis.)	+12	76	80	156
4	Alayna Lekkerkerk OUAZ	+13	74	83	157
5	Elizabeth Felix Arizona Christian	+14	74	84	158
T6	Bellamaria Mantini Embry-Riddle (AZ)	+15	75	84	159
T6	Emma Marshall Embry-Riddle (AZ)	+15	75	84	159
T6	Nicole Ikeda	+15	80	79	159

Pos	Player	To Par	R1	R2	Total
	Embry-Riddle (AZ)				
T6	Miranda Cervantes Hope International	+15	76	83	159
T10	Lauren Stewart Ave Maria	+16	80	80	160
T10	Taylor Crowder Arizona Christian	+16	75	85	160
T12	Mariah Brooks Soka (CA)	+17	79	82	161
T12	Lila Becker Embry-Riddle (AZ)	+17	78	83	161
T14	Nikki Bowen Arizona Christian	+18	74	88	162
T14	Jenney Kim Song OUAZ	+18	83	79	162

Pos	Player	To Par	R1	R2	Total
T14	Olivia Zamarripa Embry-Riddle (AZ)	+18	78	84	162
T14	Macie Doherty OUAZ	+18	79	83	162
T18	Bead Boonta Pacific (OR)	+21	84	81	165
T18	Marissa Spreitzer Ave Maria	+21	78	87	165
T20	Kayla Speer Pacific (OR)	+22	79	87	166
T20	Anne Van Hemert OUAZ	+22	78	88	166
T22	Jillian Eidsness Dordt	+24	82	86	168
T22	Brynn Yonemori	+24	80	88	168

Pos	Player	To Par	R1	R2	Total
	Pacific (OR)				
T22	Mielle Kavran Pacific (OR)	+24	85	83	168
25	Grace Shaddle Arizona Christian	+25	80	89	169
26	Faith Sampson Pacific (OR)	+26	88	82	170
T27	Jaidyn Eldridge Arizona Christian	+27	80	91	171
T27	Maya Berglund Ave Maria	+27	80	91	171
29	Gianna Reginelli Ave Maria	+28	80	92	172
30	Linnea Yamamoto Soka (CA)	+29	80	93	173

Pos	Player	To Par	R1	R2	Total
31	Jessy Merrell Marian (Wis.)	+30	91	83	174
32	Frida Medellin OUAZ	+31	85	90	175
33	Joellen Vogt Central Christian	+32	89	87	176
34	Gracie Milam Ave Maria	+33	82	95	177
T35	Breleigh Garcia Linfield	+36	85	95	180
T35	Luisa Alejandra Cardenas Central Christian	+36	85	95	180
37	Sophia Hamilton Linfield	+38	89	93	182
T38	Addison Nations	+39	87	96	183

Pos	Player	To Par	R1	R2	Total
	Linfield				
T38	Victoria Ditching Embry-Riddle (AZ)	+39	86	97	183
40	Kadence Ulrich Marian (Wis.)	+40	97	87	184
41	Ellie Wallace Pacific (OR)	+41	88	97	185
42	Hope Faber Dordt	+43	95	92	187
T43	Kariss Whitford Linfield	+48	99	93	192
T43	Mia Kittner Central Christian	+48	88	104	192
45	Katelyn Bucciarelli Marian (Wis.)	+53	98	99	197

Pos	Player	To Par	R1	R2	Total
T46	Katherine Beekman Dordt	+54	101	97	198
T46	Sara Pate Linfield	+54	96	102	198
T48	Olivia Large Dordt	+56	96	104	200
T48	Calia-Tessie Corden Pacific (OR)	+56	96	104	200
50	Kaydence Harp Marian (Wis.) - B	+57	102	99	201
51	Trinity Knudtson Marian (Wis.)	+62	101	105	206
52	Hailie Knudtson Marian (Wis.) - B	+66	103	107	210
53	Samantha Gutzwiller	+67	109	102	211

Pos	Player	To Par	R1	R2	Total
	Marian (Wis.) - B				
54	Laney Franken Dordt	+70	106	108	214
55	Ainsley Kelley Linfield	+74	113	105	218
56	Taylor Schaefer Marian (Wis.) - B	+80	110	114	224
57	Beini Tang Soka (CA)	+81	109	116	225
58	Mizuki Yano Soka (CA)	+91	115	120	235
59	Nattelynn Burns Central Christian	+123	138	129	267